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
wiring’ & geothermal heating & cooling. Grand open concept flr plan lets a
family spread out. A lavish main floor mstr is equipped w/ensuite in-floor
heating, WI closet & WO overlooking forest & pond. Stunning granite counter,
eat-in kitchen provides sleek cabinetry, pantry & stainless built-in appl’s. A
sunny home office & 2nd level offers a lounge rm w/3 bdrms each w/ensuites.
Outdoors opens to landscaped gardens & heated pool. 3 car garage w/
parking for 5 cars. Truly a 4 season property w/shared ownership in 40 acres
of conservation land. Close to town, schools & shops on paved rd.

MLS# W3246398

uNtAPPED POtENtiAL ON 21 ACRES HALtON HiLLS
Nestled amongst the trees, hidden from a paved road, sits this custom
built, brick 4,000 plus sq. ft, 4+2 bedroom, 5 bathroom home. Designed
for pleasure, floor-to-ceiling fireplace with soaring ceilings & 2nd floor
mezzanine overlooking the living room. The kitchen offers ample
cabinets, island & opens to spacious breakfast area, formal dining and
family rooms. Almost every room has a walk-out & a view. 2 Master
bdrms so there’s room for the whole family. 1,200 sq. ft detached
workshop with hydro, huge gazebo, in-ground pool and 3 car garage.
May need updates to meet your needs, but the location and views will
last a lifetime.

MLS# W3344181

$999,000 $1,249,000 $1,590,000

Mark LataM
Sales representative

Dir: 519-400-9812
mark@marklatam.com • www.latamandlatam.com

OPEN HOUSE Sat & SUN 2-4 PM

$379,000

470MaiN StrEEt SOUtH,
rOckwOOD

This open concept bungalow has everything,
perfect for the retiree or professional. Home
features 9’ Ceilings, Bull Nose Corners, Granite
Counter tops, built in stove top, range. The
combined living/dining room focal point is a
double sided gas fireplace between master and
living rm. Spacious master bedroom has walk in
closet, 2nd closet & Ensuite with a jacuzzi tub
and a separate tiled shower. Fenced yard, single
garage with access from the home, plus a main
floor laundry. Full unfinished basement awaiting
your finishing touches.


